

515 5TH STREET ~ PO BOX 398 HUDSON, IOWA 50643 Phone: 319-988-4205 Fax: 319-988-3506

## Quotation

Quote Number:

5574

Quote Date: Jan 26, 2024

Page:

## Quoted to:

CITY OF BLOOMFIELD IA 111 W FRANKLIN BLOOMFIELD, IA 52537

Scheduling Contact Person:\_\_\_\_

Fax:

\_\_\_\_\_Phone #:\_\_\_\_\_Cell \_\_\_\_\_

Customer ID	Good Thru	Payment Terms	Sales Rep	
BLOOMFIELD	2/25/24	Net 15 Days		

Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extension
1.00	Prep Crew Mobe - LS	1,750.00	1,750.00
5.00	TV, Clean, Rootsaw, Lumberjack and prep lines - hourly	675.00	3,375.00
1.00	MOBE - CIPP Crew	4,500.00	4,500.00
300.00	CIPP 6" Sanitary Sewer per ft	39.00	11,700.00
300.00	Preliner -LF	5.00	1,500.00
9.00	Lateral Reinstatements - each	125.00	1,125.00
1.00	Access, water and debris location provided by general/city close to	х	
	jobsite. We provide cones and work ahead signs only. Bonds not		
	included.		
1.00	MPT will provide traffic cones and road work ahead signs only. Flaggers		
	and other traffic control provided by General.		
	become lodged during attempts to perform duties specified by	Subtotal	23,950.00
Customer, all costs for removal and replacement of equipment will be the customers.  Quantities shown are estimated and not guaranteed; they are solely for establishing the initial unit price for the services listed above. Final charges will be based on actual quantities.		Sales Tax	
		Freight	
aotaai qaariiiloo.		Total	23,950.00
ACCEPTED BY:	Signature Title	Date	